
S.NO DATE DAY
1 17/4/2021 Saturday

2 24/4/2021 Saturday

3 15/05/2021 Saturday

4 29/05/2021 Saturday

5 5/6/2021 Saturday

6 21/06/2021 Monday

7 24/07/2021 Saturday

8 31/07/2021 Saturday

9 13/08/2021 Friday

10 21/08/2021 Saturday

11 23/10/2021 Saturday

12 30/10/2021 Wednesay

13 6/11/2021 Saturday

14 14/11/2021 Thursday

15 20/11/2021 Saturday Inter Class Hindi Debate Competition

S.NO DATE DAY
1 17/4/2021 Saturday

2 24/4/2021 Saturday

3 15/05/2021 Saturday

4 29/05/2021 Saturday

5 5/6/2021 Saturday

6 21/06/2021 Monday

7 24/07/2021 Saturday

8 31/07/2021 Saturday

9 13/08/2021 Friday

10 21/08/2021 Saturday

11 23/10/2021 Saturday

12 30/10/2021 Wednesay

13 6/11/2021 Saturday

14 14/11/2021 Thursday

15 20/11/2021 Saturday Inter Class Hindi Debate Competition

S.NO DATE DAY OCCASION
1 7/4/2021 Wednesday World Health Day

2 14/4/2021 Wednesday Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti

3 15/4/2021 Thursday Himachal Day

4 22/4/2021 Thursday World Earth Day

5 23/4/2021 Friday World Book Day

6 14/5/2021 Friday Parshuram Jayanti

7 1/5/2021 Wednesday International Labour Day

8 11/5/2021 Tuesday National Technology Day

9 12/5/2021 Wednesday Mother's Day

10 5/6/2021 Saturday Environment Day

11 21/6/2021 Monday International Day of Yoga Celebration

12 24/6/2021 Thursday Kabir Jayanti

13 21/07/2021 Wednesday Id-ul-juha

14 15/8/2021 Sunday Independence Day

15 22/8/2021 Sunday Raksha Bandhan

16 29/8/2021 Sunday National Sports Day

17 30/8/2021 Monday Janmashatmi

18 5/9/2021 Sunday Teacher's Day

19 14/9/2021 Tuesday Hindi Diwas

20 2/10/2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti

21 15/10/2021 Friday Dussehra

Yoga Celebration

Inter Class  Solo Song Competition

LIST OF IMPORTANT DAYS

Inter Class Painting / Slogan/ Photography Competition (Environment Day)

Yoga Celebration

Inter Class English Declamation

Inter Class Hindi Writing Competiton 

Inter Class English Writing Competition

Inter Class Hindi Poem Recitation

Inter Class English Poem Recitation

Inter Class English Writing Competition

Inter Class English Poem Recitation

Inter Class English Debate Competition

Inter Class Painting / Slogan/ Photography Competition (Environment Day)

Inter Class Hindi Poem Recitation

Inter Class English Declamation

Inter Class Hindi Declmation

NAME OF ACTIVITY
Inter Class Hindi Writing Competiton 

23/6/2021

20/07/2021

14/08/2021

21/8/2021

28/8/2021

12/5/2021

5/6/2021

21/6/2021

Inter Class Rangoli Competition

Inter Class English Debate Competition

Children Day Celebration

20/4/2021

23/04/2021

13/5/2021

1/5/2021

11/5/2021

DAV SJVN PUBLIC SCHOOL DUTTNAGAR , RAMPUR BUSHAHR DISTT-SHIMLA (H,P)

DATE OF CELEBRATION
6/4/2021

13/4/2021

13/4/2021

Inter Class Hindi Declmation

Inter Class Shalok and Mantra Ucharan

Inter Class Greeting Card Making Competition

ACTIVITY CALENDER (VI-XII)

Children Day Celebration

ACTIVITY CALENDER III-V
NAME OF ACTIVITY

Inter Class Rangoli Competition

Inter Class Shalok and Mantra Ucharan

Inter Class Greeting Card Making Competition

Inter Class  Solo Song Competition

29/08/2021

5/9/2021

14/9/2021

1/10/2021

14/10/2021



22 20/10/2021 Wednesday Maharishi Balmiki Jayanti
23 4/11/2021 Thursday Diwali
24 14/11/2021 Sunday Children Day Celebration
25 1/12/2021 Wednesday Word AIDS Day

26 7/12/2021 Tuesday Indian Armed Force Flag Day

PORTION INCLUDED METHOD OF ASSESSMENT EXAM DATE

1 50% OF THE SYLLABUS OF 1st TERM PEN PAPER TEST JUNE 21-28

2 100% Syllabus of 1st Term

PEN PAPER TEST           

SYLLABUS COVERED FOR 

PERIODIC TEST-1 AND 

REMAINING  SYLLABUS 

COVERED AFTER PERIODIC 

TEST-1

SEPT-27-OCT-11

3 90% OF THE ANNUAL SYLLABUS

PEN PAPER TEST            

30% FROM MID TERM EXAM 

AND REST FROM THE 

SYLLABUS COVERED IN 

PERIODIC TEST 2

DECEMBER 1-10

4 100% OF THE SYLLABUS
PEN PAPER TEST 100% 

SYLLABUS
JANUARY 17-28

5 100 % SYLLABUS
PEN PAPER TEST 100% 

SYLLABUS
MARCH 1-20

Subjects

Subject Enrichment Acitivities (5Marks)

Note Book Submission (5 

Marks) Periodic Test    10 Marks

English Speaking and Listening Skills
Hindi Speaking and Listening Skills

Sanskrit Speaking and Listening Skills
S.St Map Work and Project Work

Science Practical Work
Maths Practical Work

Portion Included Methods of Assessment Exam Dates
50% of the syllabus of I st Term Pen-Paper Test of 50 Marks JUNE 21-28
100% Syllabus of 1st Term Pen-Paper Test of 80 Marks SEPT-27-OCT-11
50% syllabus of the 2nd Term Pen-Paper Test of 50 Marks DECEMBER 1-10
100% of the syllabus of 2nd Term and
50% of syllabus of 1st Term for  classes 

3-5

60% of syllabus of 1st Term for Class 6

70% of syllabus of 1st Term for Class 7
100% of syllabus for classes VIII TO X

Term-I

Examination

PERIODIC TEST-2

MID-TERM EXAM

FINAL EXAM

ASSESSMENT CALENDER OF 2021-2022
EXAMINATION

PERIODIC TEST-1

ASSESSMENT STURCUTRE CLASSES VIII - X FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

80 Marks

Final Exam Internal Assessment 20 Marks

PRE-BOARD 

Final Exam
Term-II

Pen Paper Test of 80 Marks March 1-20

19/10/2021
1/11/2021

13/11/2021
1/12/2021

7/12/2021

MID-TERM EXAM
Periodic Test-2

ASSESSMENT STURCUTRE CLASSES VIII - X FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

Periodic Test-1

Final Exam of 80 Marks in 

each subject covering 100% 

Syllabus

Average of Best Two (Out of 

Periodic-1,Periodic -2 and 

Periodic-3 )

Regularity in Assignment 

Completion , Neatness and 

Upkeeping of Note Books


